DUMAS Franck

Numero de license :

Foulées du vignobles

Senior Homme

M 1979

SE FRA

224

Rang 157

Distance

10 000

Nb tours

3 meilleur temps

00:13:38 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:13:38

2 600

00:13:38

2600

11,40

145

00:33:07

6 300

00:19:28

3700

11,30

161

00:52:00

10 000

00:18:53

3700

11,70

156

place au tour

1(00:13)
20k

-100+
-120r
-140r

-160+

Vitesse au tour

2(00:33)

3(00:52)

0
1(00:13)
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